
Prof Miguel Ballester

Text Day Date Start Duration Paper # Paper Name Location
HECN Mon 15-Apr 09:30 03:00 A17886W1 Advanced Macroeconomics Examination Schools

HECN Wed 17-Apr 09:30 03:00 A17884W1 Core Microeconomics Examination Schools

HECN Wed 17-Apr 09:30 03:00 A17887W1 Advanced Microeconomics Examination Schools

HECN Fri 19-Apr 09:30 03:00 A17888W1 Advanced Econometrics Examination Schools

HECN Mon 03-Jun 14:30 02:00 A13510W1 Labour Economics Examination Schools 

Computer Based
HECN Mon 03-Jun 14:30 02:00 A18318W1 Topics in Microeconomic Theory 1 Examination Schools

HECN Mon 03-Jun 14:30 02:00 A18320W1 Topics in Macroeconomics 1 Examination Schools

HECN Tue 04-Jun 14:30 02:00 A12958W1 Financial Economics 1 Examination Schools

HECN Tue 04-Jun 14:30 02:00 A12964W1 Public Economics Examination Schools

HECN Tue 04-Jun 14:30 02:00 A18628W1 Topics in Probability Theory Examination Schools

HECN Wed 05-Jun 14:30 02:00 A17604W1 Urban and Spatial Economics Examination Schools 

Computer Based

HECN Thu 06-Jun 14:30 02:00 A18324W1 Industrial Organisation Examination Schools

HECN Thu 06-Jun 14:30 02:00 A18627W1 Political Economy Examination Schools 

Computer Based
HECN Thu 06-Jun 14:30 02:00 A18629W1 International Trade Examination Schools

HECN Fri 07-Jun 14:30 02:00 A12959W1 Financial Economics 2 Examination Schools

HECN Fri 07-Jun 14:30 02:00 A13508W1 Economic History 1 Examination Schools 

Computer Based

HECN Mon 10-Jun 14:30 02:00 A12953W1 Behavioural Economics Examination Schools 

Computer Based
HECN Mon 10-Jun 14:30 02:00 A18319W1 Topics in Microeconomic Theory 2 Examination Schools

HECN Tue 11-Jun 09:30 02:00 A13507W1 Development Economics 2 Examination Schools 

Computer Based
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